
WELLSITE EMERGENCY FOR 
FIRST RESPONDERS TRAINING

CLICK HERE FOR ON-LINE COURSE REGISTRATION!

To register for classes at Binghamton be sure to indicate which date you want to attend

DAY DATE TIMES LOCATION

Wed. May 30 1800-2200 West Windsor Fire Co.  CLASS FULL

Thu May 31 1800-2200 Town Bing. St #1, 967 Hawleyton Rd., Binghamton

Mon. Jun 18 1800-2200 Deposit High School, 171 Second St., Deposit

Wed. June 20 1800-2200 Lisle Fire Co. , 9090 Main St.  Lisle

Thu. June 21 1800-2200 East Maine Fire Co., 847 East Maine Rd. Johnson City

Mon. June 25 1800-2200 Vestal st #2, 2164 Owego Rd., Vestal

Wed. June 27 1800-2200 Port Crane St #1, 844 Route 369, Port Crane

Wed. June 11 1300-1700 Binghamton Fire Training Facility, 8 Belden St. Binghamton 

Thur. June 12  1300-1700 Binghamton Fire Training Facility, 8 Belden St. Binghamton 

Tue. June 17 1300-1700 Binghamton Fire Training Facility, 8 Belden St. Binghamton 

Wed. June 18 1300-1700 Binghamton Fire Training Facility, 8 Belden St. Binghamton 

Instructor: Craig Konkle of CK Consulting
Description: 4-hour training to understand how to safely respond to a gas well location incident. 

This session is designed to help you understand the hazards associated with response to a location
including: 
• A series of presentations on well site operations and terminology
• Videos to help explain the material
• Review exercises to reinforce the material

Cost: No cost for this class. The class is being paid for by funds from a New York State Grant
acquired by Senator Tom Libous.  

CLICK HERE FOR ON-LINE COURSE REGISTRATION!

http://gobroomecounty.com/e911/fire-training-form
http://gobroomecounty.com/e911/fire-training-form
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